
Date Volunteer Time Volunteer Notes
Tues. Sept. 5/23 4:30-5:30pm Kelsi Islek U8B Prep Phase 5-6pm Green Pad
Tues. Sept. 5/23 5:30-6:30pm Kelsi Islek U9B Prep Phase 6-7pm Green Pad
Tues. Sept. 5/23 6:30-7:30pm Susan Berg U16B Evaluation 7-8pm Greed Pad

Wed. Sept. 6/23 4:30-5:30pm Kelsey Kuchma U8B Prep Phase 5-6pm Green Pad
Wed. Sept. 6/23 5:30-6:30pm Kelsey Kuchma U9B Prep Phase 6-7pm Green Pad

Fri. Sept. 8/23 4:30-5:30pm Jenn Wade U8B Prep Phase 5-6pm Green Pad
Fri. Sept. 8/23 5:30-6:30pm Jenn Wade U9B Prep Phase 6-7pm Green Pad
Fri. Sept. 8/23 6:30-7:30pm Kristen Szoczek U16B Evaluation 7-8pm Green Pad

Sat. Sept. 9/23 7:45-8:45pm Susan Berg U16B Evaluation 8:15-9:45pm Red Pad

Sun. Sept. 10/23 8:30-9:30am Lindsay Leduc U8B Prep Phase 9-10am Green Pad
Sun. Sept. 10/23 9:30-10:30am Andrea Sinnaeve U9B Prep Phase 10-11am Green Pad

Mon. Sept. 11/23 6:45-7:45pm Danielle Hart-Routliffe U17/18 Rep Evaluation 7:15-8:15pm Red Pad

Tues. Sept. 12/23 4:30-5:30pm Lee Vang Kue U8B Evaluation 515-615pm Red Pad

Wed. Sept. 13/23 4:30-5:30pm Julia Lam U9B Evaluation 5-6pm Green Pad
Wed. Sept. 13/23 6:45-7:45pm Ashley Soares U17/18 Rep Evaluation 7:15-8:15pm Red Pad

Thurs. Sept. 14/23 5-6pm Julie Hagan U9B Evaluation 6-7pm Green Pad

Fri. Sept. 15/23 4:15-5:15pm Sarah Rider U8B Evaluation 5:15-6:15pm Red Pad

Sat. Sept. 16/23 11am-12pm Charmaine Thoms U16B Evaluation 12-1pm Green Pad
Sat. Sept. 16/23 12:45-1:45pm Katie Vollmershausen U17/U18 Rep Evaluation 1:45-3:15pm

Sun. Sept. 17/23 8:15-9:15am Lisa Narancsik U8B Evaluation 9:15-10:15am Red Pad
Sun. Sept. 17/23 10-11am Heather McKay-Cox U9B Evaluation 11am-12pm Green Pad
Sun. Sept. 17/23 11am-12pm Heather McKay-Cox U16B Evaluation 12-1pm Green Pad
Sun. Sept. 17/23 2:45-3:45pm Katie Vollmershausen U17/18 Rep Evaluation 3:45-5:15pm

Wed. Sept. 20/23 4-5pm Gareth Bird U8B Evaluation 5-6pm Green Pad
Wed. Sept. 20/23 7:15-8-15pm Ashley Soares U17/U18 Evaluation 8:15-9:15pm Red Pad

Thurs. Sept. 21/23 4-5pm Kris McMahon U9B Evaluation 5-6pm Green Pad

Sat. Sept. 23/23 9-10am Amanda Bruce U8B Evaluation 10-11am Green Pad
Sat. Sept. 23/23 10-11am Amanda Bruce U9B Evaluation 11am-12pm Green Pad

Sat. Sept. 30/23 7-8am Tiffany Morrow U6 Evaluation 8-10 Green Pad
Sat. Sept. 30/23 8-9am Tiffany Morrow U6 Evaluation 8-10 Green Pad & U8/9 Evaluation 9:15-11:15am Red Pad
Sat. Sept. 30/23 9-10am Courtney Davidson U8/9 Evaluation 9:15-11:15am Red Pad
Sat. Sept. 30/23 10-11am Courtney Davidson U7 Evlauation 11am-1pm Green Pad
Sat. Sept. 30/23 11am-12pm Carla Reeves U10/11 11:15-1:15pm Red Pad
Sat. Sept. 30/23 12-1pm Carla Reeves U5 Evaluation 1-3pm Green Pad
Sat. Sept. 30/23 1-2pm Charmaine Thoms U12/13 Evaluation 1:15-3:15pm Red Pad
Sat. Sept. 30/23 2-3pm Rhonda Crouse U14/15 Evaluation 3:15-5:15pm Red Pad
Sat. Sept. 30/23 3-4pm Rhonda Crouse  U14/15 Evaluation 3:15-5:15pm Red Pad

Sun. Oct. 1/2023 6:15-715am Emily Keegan U6 Evaluation 7:15-8:15am Red Pad
Sun. Oct. 1/2023 10:15-11:15am Danielle Hart-Routliffe U5 Evaluation 11:15am-12:15pm Red Pad
Sun. Oct. 1/2023 3:30-430pm Kris McMahon U14/15 Evaluation 4:30-5:30pm Green Pad


